Date
3/26
3/28
3/30
4/1
4/4
4/6
4/8
4/11
4/13
4/15
4/18
4/20
4/22
4/25
4/27
4/29
5/2
5/4
5/9
5/10

Date
3/26
3/31
4/4
4/6
4/8
4/9
4/11
4/14
4/16
4/19
4/22
4/23
4/26
4/28
4/30
5/3
5/5

Date
4/1
4/5
4/9

4/12

4/19

4/21

4/26

4/28
5/3
5/5

5/12

H/A
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BASEBALL (B) V & JV
Opponent
Spring Grove
Lebanon
Wilson
Dallastown
Warwick
Manheim Township
Hempfield
Cedar Crest
McCaskey
Solanco
Elizabethtown
Conestoga Valley
Garden Spot
Lampeter-Strasburg
Ephrata
Warwick
Manheim Township
Hempfield
McCaskey
Cedar Crest
LACROSSE (B) V & JV
Opponent
Carlisle
Cocalico
Cedar Crest
Lancaster Mennonite
Lancaster Catholic
Dallastown
Hempfield
Ephrata
Cumberland Valley
Conestoga Valley
Garden Spot
Governor Mifflin
Manheim Township
Lampeter-Strasburg
Exeter Twp.
Elizabethtown

Warwick

TRACK & FIELD (B & G) FR.

Opponent
Warwick
Conestoga Valley
Elco JH Invitational
McCaskey
Ephrata
Manheim Township
Hempfield
LS Pioneer Relays
Cedar Crest
Manheim Township
All Coaches Meet

Time
1:00PM
4:15PM
4:15PM
4:15PM
4:15PM
4:15PM
4:15PM
4:15PM
4:15PM
4:15PM
4:15PM
4:15PM
4:15PM
4:15PM

4:15/7:00PM
4:15PM
4:15PM
4:15PM
4:15PM
4:15PM

Time
12/1:30PM
4/5:30PM
6/7:30PM
4/5:30PM
4/5:30PM
1/2:30PM
5:30/7PM
5:30/7PM
11/12:30PM
5:30/7PM
5:30/7PM
9:30AM
5:30/7PM
5:30/7PM
11/12:30PM
5:30/7PM
5/7:00PM

Time
4:00PM
4:00PM
9:00AM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
3:30PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM

PENN MANOR COMETS
Varsity/JV/Freshmen

Date
3/26
3/28
3/30
4/4
4/6
4/8
4/11
4/13
4/15
4/18
4/20
4/22
4/25
4/27
4/29
5/2
5/4
5/9
5/10

Date
3/26
3/28
3/31
a1
4/4
4/7
4/8
4/11
4/14
4/16
4/19
4/22
4/26
4/28
4/30
5/3
5/5
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SOFTBALL (G) V & JV
Opponent
Spring Grove
Lancaster Catholic
Lampeter-Strasburg
Warwick
Manheim Township
Hempfield
Cedar Crest
McCaskey
Solanco
Elizabethtown
Conestoga Valley
Garden Spot
Lebanon
Ephrata
Warwick
Manheim Township
Hempfield
McCaskey
Cedar Crest
LACROSSE (G) V & JV
Opponent
Lower Dauphin
Governor Mifflin
Cocalico
West York Area
Cedar Crest
Lancaster Catholic
Hershey
Hempfield
Ephrata
Cumberland Valley
Conestoga Valley
Garden Spot
Manheim Township
Lampeter-Strasburg
Exeter Twp.
Elizabethtown
Warwick

Time
4:15/5:30PM
4:15/5:30PM
4:15/5:30PM
4:15/5:30PM
4:15/5:30PM
4:15/5:30PM
4:15/5:30PM
5:30/7:00PM
5:30/7:00PM

11:00/12:30PM
5:30/7:00PM
5:30/7:00PM
4:15/5:30PM
4:15/5:30PM

11:00/12:15PM
5:30/7:00PM
5:30/7:00PM

PENN MANOR HIGH SCHOOL
SPRING SPORTS SCHEDULE

Athletic Director - Jeff Roth

Athletic Secretary - Cindy Bachman

Date
3/29
4/4
4/11
4/18
4/25
4/29
5/7
5/9
5/13
5/14
5/20
5/21
5/27
5/28

Date
3/24
3/29
3/30
3/31
4/1
4/2
4/5
47
4/12
4/14
4/15
4/16
4/18
4/21
4/26
4/28
5/3
5/5
5/6
5/7
5/9

H/A
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TRACK & FIELD (B & G)
Opponent
Conestoga Valley
McCaskey
Hempfield
Warwick
Cedar Crest
Millersville Invite
Manheim Twp. Relays
Manheim Township
League Championships
League Championships
District Championships
District Championships
PIAA State Meet
PIAA State Meet
TENNIS (B)
Opponent
Lampeter-Strasburg
Pequea Valley
Lebanon
Conestoga Valley
Garden Spot
Ephrata
McCaskey
Elizabethtown
Manheim Township
Hempfield
Cedar Crest
Cocalico
Warwick
VOLLEYBALL (B) V & JV
Opponent
Dallastown
Cedar Crest
Central Dauphin
McCaskey
Comet Clash - JV
Comet Clash -V
Conestoga Valley
Hempfield
Warwick
Manheim Township
Koller Classic - JV
Koller Classic - V
Garden Spot
Cedar Crest
McCaskey
Conestoga Valley
Hempfield
Warwick
Dallastown Tourn. - JV
Dallastown Tourn. - V

Manheim Township

Time
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
3:00PM
9:00AM
4:00PM
4:00PM

10:00AM
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Time
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM

Time
6/7:00PM
6/7:00PM
6/7:00PM
6/7:00PM

4:00PM
9:00AM
6/7:00PM
6/7:00PM
6/7:00PM
6/7:00PM
4:00PM
8:30AM
6/7:00PM
6/7:00PM
6/7:00PM
6/7:00PM
6/7:00PM
6/7:00PM
4:00PM
8:30AM
6/7:00PM




