PENN MANOR COMETS

Varsity/JV/Freshmen

					varsity/Jv/Freshmen							
		BASEBALL (B) V & JV				SOFTBALL (G) V & JV				TRACK & FIELD (B & G)		
Date	H/A	Opponent	Time	Date	H/A	Opponent	Time	Date	H/A	Opponent	Time	
3/26	Α	Spring Grove	1:00PM	3/26	Н	Spring Grove	1:00PM	3/29	Α	Conestoga Valley	4:00PM	
3/28	Н	Lebanon	4:15PM	3/28	Н	Lancaster Catholic	4:15PM	4/4	Α	McCaskey	4:00PM	
3/30	Α	Wilson	4:15PM	3/30	Α	Lampeter-Strasburg	4:15PM	4/11	Н	Hempfield	4:00PM	
4/1	Н	Dallastown	4:15PM	4/4	Α	Warwick	4:15PM	4/18	Α	Warwick	4:00PM	
4/4	Н	Warwick	4:15PM	4/6	Н	Manheim Township	4:15PM	4/25	Н	Cedar Crest	4:00PM	
4/6	Α	Manheim Township	4:15PM	4/8	Α	Hempfield	4:15PM	4/29	Α	Millersville Invite	3:00PM	
4/8	Н	Hempfield	4:15PM	4/11	Н	Cedar Crest	4:15PM	5/7	Α	Manheim Twp. Relays	9:00AM	
4/11	Α	Cedar Crest	4:15PM	4/13	Н	McCaskey	4:15PM	5/9	Н	Manheim Township	4:00PM	
4/13	Α	McCaskey	4:15PM	4/15	Α	Solanco	4:15PM	5/13	Α	League Championships	4:00PM	
4/15	Н	Solanco	4:15PM	4/18	Н	Elizabethtown	4:15PM	5/14	Α	League Championships	10:00AM	
4/18	Α	Elizabethtown	4:15PM	4/20	Α	Conestoga Valley	4:15PM	5/20	Α	District Championships	TBA	
4/20	Н	Conestoga Valley	4:15PM	4/22	Н	Garden Spot	4:15PM	5/21	Α	District Championships	TBA	
4/22	Α	Garden Spot	4:15PM	4/25	Α	Lebanon	4:15PM	5/27	Α	PIAA State Meet	TBA	
4/25	Н	Lampeter-Strasburg	4:15PM	4/27	Н	Ephrata	4:15PM	5/28	Α	PIAA State Meet	TBA	
4/27	Α	Ephrata	4:15/7:00PM	4/29	Н	Warwick	4:15PM			TENNIS (B)		
4/29	Α	Warwick	4:15PM	5/2	Α	Manheim Township	4:15PM	Date	H/A	Opponent	Time	
5/2	Н	Manheim Township	4:15PM	5/4	Н	Hempfield	4:15PM	3/15	Н	Lampeter-Strasburg	4:00PM	
5/4	Α	Hempfield	4:15PM	5/9	Α	McCaskey	4:15PM	3/17	Н	Pequea Valley	4:00PM	
5/9	Н	McCaskey	4:15PM	5/10	Α	Cedar Crest	4:15PM	3/22	Α	Lebanon	4:00PM	
5/10	Н	Cedar Crest	4:15PM			LACROSSE (G) V & JV		3/24	Н	Conestoga Valley	4:00PM	
		LACROSSE (B) V & JV		Date	H/A	Opponent	Time	3/29	Α	Garden Spot	4:00PM	
Date	H/A	Opponent	Time	3/26	Н	Lower Dauphin	4:15/5:30PM	3/31	Α	Ephrata	4:00PM	
3/26	Α	Carlisle	12/1:30PM	3/28	Α	Governor Mifflin	4:15/5:30PM	4/5	Α	McCaskey	4:00PM	
3/31	Н	Cocalico	4/5:30PM	3/31	Α	Cocalico	4:15/5:30PM	4/7	Н	Elizabethtown	4:00PM	
4/4	Α	Cedar Crest	6/7:30PM	4/1	Α	West York Area	4:15/5:30PM	4/11	Α	Manheim Township	4:00PM	
4/6	Н	Lancaster Mennonite	4/5:30PM	4/4	Н	Cedar Crest	4:15/5:30PM	4/12	Н	Hempfield	4:00PM	
4/8	Α	Lancaster Catholic	4/5:30PM	4/7	Н	Lancaster Catholic	4:15/5:30PM	4/14	Н	Cedar Crest	4:00PM	
4/9	Α	Dallastown	1/2:30PM	4/8	Н	Hershey	4:15/5:30PM	4/15	Н	Cocalico	4:00PM	
4/11	Н	Hempfield	5:30/7PM	4/11	Α	Hempfield	5:30/7:00PM	4/18	Α	Warwick	4:00PM	
4/14	Α	Ephrata	5:30/7PM	4/14	Н	Ephrata	5:30/7:00PM			VOLLEYBALL (B) V & JV		
4/16	Α	Cumberland Valley	11/12:30PM	4/16	Н	Cumberland Valley	11:00/12:30PM	Date	H/A	Opponent	Time	
4/19	Α	Conestoga Valley	5:30/7PM	4/19	Н	Conestoga Valley	5:30/7:00PM	3/24	Н	Dallastown	6/7:00PM	
4/22	Н	Garden Spot	5:30/7PM	4/22	Α	Garden Spot	5:30/7:00PM	3/29	Н	Cedar Crest	6/7:00PM	
4/23	Н	Governor Mifflin	9:30AM	4/26	Α	Manheim Township	4:15/5:30PM	3/30	Α	Central Dauphin	6/7:00PM	
4/26	Н	Manheim Township	5:30/7PM	4/28	Α	Lampeter-Strasburg	4:15/5:30PM	3/31	Α	McCaskey	6/7:00PM	
4/28	Н	Lampeter-Strasburg	5:30/7PM	4/30	Н	Exeter Twp.	11:00/12:15PM	4/1	Н	Comet Clash - JV	4:00PM	
4/30	Α	Exeter Twp.	11/12:30PM	5/3	Н	Elizabethtown	5:30/7:00PM	4/2	Н	Comet Clash - V	9:00AM	
5/3	Α	Elizabethtown	5:30/7PM	5/5	Н	Warwick	5:30/7:00PM	4/5	Н	Conestoga Valley	6/7:00PM	
5/5	Α	Warwick	5/7:00PM					4/7	Α	Hempfield	6/7:00PM	
		TRACK & FIELD (B & G) FR.			-			4/12	Α	Warwick	6/7:00PM	
Date	H/A	Opponent	Time			MANOR HIGH S		4/14	Α	Manheim Township	6/7:00PM	
4/1	Α	Warwick	4:00PM	S	PRIN	IG SPORTS SCHI	EDULE	4/15	Α	Koller Classic - JV	4:00PM	
4/5	Н	Conestoga Valley	4:00PM					4/16	Α	Koller Classic - V	8:30AM	
4/9	Α	Elco JH Invitational	9:00AM			1		4/18	Н	Garden Spot	6/7:00PM	
4/12	Н	McCaskey	4:00PM			97		4/21	Α	Cedar Crest	6/7:00PM	
4/19	Н	Ephrata	4:00PM					4/26	Н	McCaskey	6/7:00PM	
4/21	Α	Manheim Township	4:00PM			$\exists VVI$		4/28	Α	Conestoga Valley	6/7:00PM	
4/26	Α	Hempfield	4:00PM			\ V /		5/3	Н	Hempfield	6/7:00PM	
4/28	Α	LS Pioneer Relays	3:30PM			25//25		5/5	Н	Warwick	6/7:00PM	
5/3	Н	Cedar Crest	4:00PM				_	5/6	Α	Dallastown Tourn JV	4:00PM	
5/5	Α	Manheim Township	4:00PM		Athle	tic Director - Jeff	Roth	5/7	Α	Dallastown Tourn V	8:30AM	
5/12	Α	All Coaches Meet	4:00PM	Atl	nletic	Secretary - Cindy E	Bachman	5/9	Н	Manheim Township	6/7:00PM	
										<u> </u>		
	_				_			_				